
Communiqué no. 9425-27 January 2019

Women's Team Sprint  /  Vitesse par équipe femmes
First Round  /  Premier tour

Results  /  Résultats
Fri 25 Jan 2019 - Race distance: 2 laps

 

World Record 32.034 CHN - China  Saint-Quentin-En-Yvelines (FRA) 18 FEB 2015

Rank
Team /

Name
Lap 1

Time

Lap 1-2

Average

Speed

km/h

Heat

1 1 LTU - Lithuania 19.518 33.652

14.134

53.489 QB

248 MAROZAITE Migle

247 KRUPECKAITE Simona

2 LCT - Look Cycle China Proteam 19.268 33.849

14.581

53.177

238 CHEN Feifei

239 SHEN Chaoyue

2 1 UKR - Ukraine 19.078 33.394

14.316

53.902 QG

313 STARIKOVA Olena

310 BASOVA Liubov

2 POL - Poland 19.329 33.572

14.243

53.616

279 KARWACKA Marlena

280 LOS Urszula

3 1 GER - Germany 19.390 33.482

14.092

53.760 QB

165 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie

166 HINZE Emma

2 ESP - Spain 19.268 33.762

14.494

53.314

142 CALVO BARBERO Tania

143 CASAS ROIGE Helena

4 1 CHN - China 19.109 33.032

13.923

54.493 QG

126 LIN Junhong

130 ZHONG Tianshi

2 KOR - Republic of Korea 19.406 33.786

14.380

53.277

229 KIM Taenam

231 LEE Hyejin

Qualification Rule:

The fastest two winning teams race for the gold and silver medals, and the other two winning teams race for the bronze medal. Losers are classified

from 5th to 8th place by their times in the First Round.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

QB Qualified for Bronze QG Qualified for Gold
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www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Communiqué no. 96 Rectificatif 125-27 January 2019

Women's Team Sprint  /  Vitesse par équipe femmes
Finals  /  Finales

Results and Final Classification  /  Résultats et classement final
Fri 25 Jan 2019 - Race distance: 2 laps

 

World Record 32.034 CHN - China  Saint-Quentin-En-Yvelines (FRA) 18 FEB 2015

Rank
Team /

Name
Lap 1

Time

Lap 1-2

Average

Speed

km/h

Final For Gold

GOLD 1 CHN - China 19.105 32.934

13.829

54.655

126 LIN Junhong

130 ZHONG Tianshi

SILVER 2 UKR - Ukraine 19.155 33.430

14.275

53.844

313 STARIKOVA Olena

310 BASOVA Liubov

Final For Bronze

BRONZE 3 LTU - Lithuania 19.461 33.480

14.019

53.763

248 MAROZAITE Migle

247 KRUPECKAITE Simona

4 GER - Germany 19.474 33.488

14.014

53.751

165 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie

166 HINZE Emma

Eliminated after First round

5 POL - Poland

279 KARWACKA Marlena

280 LOS Urszula

6 ESP - Spain

142 CALVO BARBERO Tania

143 CASAS ROIGE Helena

7 KOR - Republic of Korea

229 KIM Taenam

231 LEE Hyejin

8 LCT - Look Cycle China Proteam

238 CHEN Feifei

239 SHEN Chaoyue

Did not qualify for First round

9 HBT - Holy Brother Cycling Team

174 SONG Chaorui

173 BAO Shanju

10 MSP - Giant-Max Success Sports Pro Cycling

259 ZHUANG Wei

258 ZHANG Linyin

11 HKG - Hong Kong, China

180 LI Yin Yin

178 LEE Wai Sze

12 CAN - Canada

114 WALSH Amelia

112 MITCHELL Kelsey

13 NZL - New Zealand

269 PODMORE Olivia

266 CHRISTIE Tahlay
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Communiqué no. 96 Rectificatif 125-27 January 2019

Women's Team Sprint  /  Vitesse par équipe femmes
Finals  /  Finales

Results and Final Classification  /  Résultats et classement final
Fri 25 Jan 2019 - Race distance: 2 laps

Rank
Team /

Name
Lap 1

Time

Lap 1-2

Average

Speed

km/h

14 GBR - Great Britain

154 MARCHANT Katy

155 WILLIAMSON Victoria

15 USA - United States

321 MARQUARDT Mandy

320 GODBY Madalyn

16 AUS - Australia

93 WARD Caitlin

92 TAKOS Holly

17 ITA - Italy

198 FIDANZA Martina

199 VECE Miriam

18 INA - Indonesia

184 LESTARI Wiji

183 DWI PUTRI Crismonita

No 18 GERMANY (GER)
Fine 100 CHF for failure to obey commissaires instructions
Amende 100 CHF pour avoir ignoré les instructions des commissaires

Report Created  FRI 25 JAN 2019 20:13 Page 2/2

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by
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Note:

Riders are presented in their starting order



Communiqué no. 1525-27 January 2019

Men's Team Sprint  /  Vitesse par équipe hommes
Qualifying  /  Qualifications

Results  /  Résultats
Fri 25 Jan 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

 

World Record 41.871 GER - Germany  Aguascalientes (MEX) 5 DEC 2013

Rank
Team /

Name
Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 1-2

Time

Lap 2-3

Average

Speed

km/h

1 AUS - Australia 17.597 (2) 30.687 (2)

13.090 (5)

44.343 (1)

13.656 (7)

60.889

87 RICHARDSON Matthew

82 CLARKE Thomas

81 BRISTER James

2 JPN - Japan 17.840 (5) 30.962 (6)

13.122 (6)

44.495 (2)

13.533 (4)

60.681

202 AMAGAI Kazuki

207 NITTA Yudai

204 FUKAYA Tomohiro

3 RUS - Russian Federation 17.819 (4) 30.721 (3)

12.902 (1)

44.509 (3)

13.788 (10)

60.662

291 SHARAPOV Alexander

293 YAKUSHEVSKIY Pavel

286 DUBCHENKO Aleksandr

4 POL - Poland 17.923 (9) 30.902 (5)

12.979 (2)

44.553 (4)

13.651 (6)

60.602

274 MILEK Mateusz

271 BIELECKI Maciej

275 RAJKOWSKI Patryk

5 CZE - Czech Republic 17.982 (11) 31.053 (7)

13.071 (4)

44.585 (5)

13.532 (3)

60.558

133 KELEMEN Pavel

132 BABEK Tomas

134 WAGNER Robin

6 TTO - Trinidad and Tobago 17.212 (1) 30.511 (1)

13.299 (10)

44.589 (6)

14.078 (13)

60.553

306 PHILLIP Njisane

305 PAUL Nicholas

304 BROWNE Kwesi

7 NZL - New Zealand 18.197 (14) 31.227 (10)

13.030 (3)

44.715 (7)

13.488 (1)

60.382

263 KNIPE Bradly

264 WILLIAMS Zac

262 CASTLE Jordan

8 BLR - Belarus 17.956 (10) 31.168 (9)

13.212 (8)

44.750 (8)

13.582 (5)

60.335

105 VERAMCHUK Yauhen

106 ZAITSAU Artsiom

103 NOVIK Uladzislau

9 CHN - China 17.645 (3) 30.845 (4)

13.200 (7)

44.764 (9)

13.919 (12)

60.316

118 GUO Shuai

124 ZHOU Yu

122 ZHANG Miao

10 GER - Germany 18.005 (12) 31.463 (13)

13.458 (12)

44.983 (10)

13.520 (2)

60.023

162 SCHROTER Nik

158 HINZE Carl

159 JURCZYK Marc

11 LCT - Look Cycle China Proteam 18.051 (13) 31.267 (11)

13.216 (9)

45.031 (11)

13.764 (9)

59.959

237 ZHAN Zewei

235 LUO Yongjia

236 WANG Tianqi
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Communiqué no. 1525-27 January 2019

Men's Team Sprint  /  Vitesse par équipe hommes
Qualifying  /  Qualifications

Results  /  Résultats
Fri 25 Jan 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Team /

Name
Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 1-2

Time

Lap 2-3

Average

Speed

km/h

12 KAZ - Kazakhstan 17.875 (7) 31.402 (12)

13.527 (13)

45.287 (12)

13.885 (11)

59.620

216 NALYOTOV Maxim

217 PONOMARYOV Sergey

219 VORZHEV Pavel

13 MCT - Marathon-Tula Cycling Team 17.854 (6) 31.161 (8)

13.307 (11)

45.315 (13)

14.154 (14)

59.583

250 KOMKOV Daniil

252 NOSOV Aleksei

253 ROSTOV Pavel

14 HBT - Holy Brother Cycling Team 17.914 (8) 32.075 (14)

14.161 (14)

45.800 (14)

13.725 (8)

58.952

171 ZHANG Cheng

172 ZONG Gaoyang

170 LIU Qi

15 ESP - Spain REL  

138 MARTINEZ CHORRO Alejandro

141 PERALTA GASCON Juan

139 MORENO SANCHEZ Jose

 FRA - France DSQ  

145 CALEYRON Quentin

148 HELAL Rayan

149 LANDERNEAU Melvin

Qualification Rule:

Fastest 8 teams qualify for the first round.

No 7 LOOK CYCLE CHINA PROTEAM (LCT)
Fine 200 CHF for not being ready with extra wheels or other equipment at the start
Amende 200 CHF pour insuffisance de matériel de rechange au départ

No 4 SPAIN (ESP)
Relegated by Art. 3.2.153 due to incorrect relay
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LEGEND

DSQ Disqualified REL Relegated



Communiqué no. 17 Rectificatif 125-27 January 2019

Men's Team Sprint  /  Vitesse par équipe hommes
First Round  /  Premier tour

Results  /  Résultats
Fri 25 Jan 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

 

World Record 41.871 GER - Germany  Aguascalientes (MEX) 5 DEC 2013

Rank
Team /

Name
Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 1-2

Time

Lap 2-3

Average

Speed

km/h

Heat

1 1 POL - Poland 17.779 30.677

12.898

44.138

13.461

61.172 QB

274 MILEK Mateusz

271 BIELECKI Maciej

275 RAJKOWSKI Patryk

2 CZE - Czech Republic 17.920 30.852

12.932

44.419

13.567

60.785

133 KELEMEN Pavel

132 BABEK Tomas

134 WAGNER Robin

2 1 TTO - Trinidad and Tobago 17.220 30.333

13.113

44.273

13.940

60.985 QB

306 PHILLIP Njisane

305 PAUL Nicholas

304 BROWNE Kwesi

2 RUS - Russian Federation 17.790 30.603

12.813

44.589

13.986

60.553

291 SHARAPOV Alexander

293 YAKUSHEVSKIY Pavel

286 DUBCHENKO Aleksandr

3 1 JPN - Japan 17.733 30.653

12.920

44.054

13.401

61.288 QG

202 AMAGAI Kazuki

207 NITTA Yudai

204 FUKAYA Tomohiro

2 NZL - New Zealand 17.981 30.906

12.925

44.343

13.437

60.889

263 KNIPE Bradly

264 WILLIAMS Zac

262 CASTLE Jordan

4 1 AUS - Australia 17.512 30.571

13.059

43.774

13.203

61.680 QG

87 RICHARDSON Matthew

82 CLARKE Thomas

81 BRISTER James

2 BLR - Belarus REL

105 VERAMCHUK Yauhen

106 ZAITSAU Artsiom

103 NOVIK Uladzislau
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Qualification Rule:

The fastest two winning teams race for the gold and silver medals, and the other two winning teams race for the bronze medal. Losers are classified

from 5th to 8th place by their times in the First Round.



Communiqué no. 17 Rectificatif 125-27 January 2019

Men's Team Sprint  /  Vitesse par équipe hommes
First Round  /  Premier tour

Results  /  Résultats
Fri 25 Jan 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Team /

Name
Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 1-2

Time

Lap 2-3

Average

Speed

km/h

Heat

No 13 RUSSIAN FEDERATION (RUS)
Fine 100 CHF for failure to obey commissaires instructions
Amende 100 CHF pour avoir ignoré les instructions des commissaires

No 2 JAPAN (JPN)
Fine 100 CHF for failure to obey commissaires instructions
Amende 100 CHF pour avoir ignoré les instructions des commissaires

No 11 NEW ZEALAND (NZL)
Fine 100 CHF for failure to obey commissaires instructions
Amende 100 CHF pour avoir ignoré les instructions des commissaires

No 3 BELARUS (BLR)
Relegated by Art. 3.2.153 due to incorrect relay

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

QB Qualified for Bronze QG Qualified for Gold REL Relegated
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Communiqué no. 1925-27 January 2019

Men's Team Sprint  /  Vitesse par équipe hommes
Finals  /  Finales

Results and Final Classification  /  Résultats et classement final
Fri 25 Jan 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

 

World Record 41.871 GER - Germany  Aguascalientes (MEX) 5 DEC 2013

Rank
Team /

Name
Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 1-2

Time

Lap 2-3

Average

Speed

km/h

Final For Gold

GOLD 1 AUS - Australia 17.513 30.648

13.135

43.815

13.167

61.623

87 RICHARDSON Matthew

82 CLARKE Thomas

81 BRISTER James

SILVER 2 JPN - Japan 17.660 30.841

13.181

44.148

13.307

61.158

202 AMAGAI Kazuki

207 NITTA Yudai

204 FUKAYA Tomohiro

Final For Bronze

BRONZE 3 POL - Poland 17.807 30.853

13.046

44.202

13.349

61.083

274 MILEK Mateusz

271 BIELECKI Maciej

275 RAJKOWSKI Patryk

4 TTO - Trinidad and Tobago 17.218 30.777

13.559

44.326

13.549

60.912

306 PHILLIP Njisane

303 BRAMBLE Keron

305 PAUL Nicholas

Eliminated after First round

5 NZL - New Zealand

263 KNIPE Bradly

264 WILLIAMS Zac

262 CASTLE Jordan

6 CZE - Czech Republic

133 KELEMEN Pavel

132 BABEK Tomas

134 WAGNER Robin

7 RUS - Russian Federation

291 SHARAPOV Alexander

293 YAKUSHEVSKIY Pavel

286 DUBCHENKO Aleksandr

8 BLR - Belarus

105 VERAMCHUK Yauhen

106 ZAITSAU Artsiom

103 NOVIK Uladzislau

Did not qualify for First round

9 CHN - China

118 GUO Shuai

124 ZHOU Yu

122 ZHANG Miao

10 GER - Germany

162 SCHROTER Nik

158 HINZE Carl

159 JURCZYK Marc
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Communiqué no. 1925-27 January 2019

Men's Team Sprint  /  Vitesse par équipe hommes
Finals  /  Finales

Results and Final Classification  /  Résultats et classement final
Fri 25 Jan 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Team /

Name
Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 1-2

Time

Lap 2-3

Average

Speed

km/h

11 LCT - Look Cycle China Proteam

237 ZHAN Zewei

235 LUO Yongjia

236 WANG Tianqi

12 KAZ - Kazakhstan

216 NALYOTOV Maxim

217 PONOMARYOV Sergey

219 VORZHEV Pavel

13 MCT - Marathon-Tula Cycling Team

250 KOMKOV Daniil

252 NOSOV Aleksei

253 ROSTOV Pavel

14 HBT - Holy Brother Cycling Team

171 ZHANG Cheng

172 ZONG Gaoyang

170 LIU Qi

15 ESP - Spain REL

138 MARTINEZ CHORRO Alejandro

141 PERALTA GASCON Juan

139 MORENO SANCHEZ Jose

FRA - France DSQ

145 CALEYRON Quentin

148 HELAL Rayan

149 LANDERNEAU Melvin

No 14 POLAND (POL)
Fine 100 CHF for failure to obey commissaires instructions
Amende 100 CHF pour avoir ignoré les instructions des commissaires
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Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Note:

Riders are presented in their starting order

LEGEND

DSQ Disqualified REL Relegated



Communiqué no. 4725-27 January 2019

Men's Team Pursuit  /  Poursuite par équipe hommes
First Round  /  Premier tour

Results  /  Résultats
Fri 25 Jan 2019 - Race distance: 4000m

 

World Record 3:49.804 AUSTRALIA  Brisbane (AUS) 5 APR 2018

Rank
Team /

Name
1000m

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h

Heat

1 1 LOK - Lokosphinx 1:03.514 (1) 2:01.076 (2)

57.562 (2)

2:59.243 (1)

58.167 (1)

3:59.377

1:00.134 (1)

60.156

240 MUKHOMEDIAROV Dmitrii

242 SMIRNOV Ivan

243 SVESHNIKOV Kirill

244 SYRITSA Gleb (X)

2 KOR - Republic of Korea 1:03.571 (2) 2:00.511 (1)

56.940 (1)

2:59.766 (2)

59.255 (2)

4:00.723

1:00.957 (2)

59.820

221 IM Jaeyeon

223 MIN Kyeongho (X)

225 PARK Sanghoon

226 SHIN Dongin

2 1 AUS - Australia 1:03.213 (1) 1:59.422 (1)

56.209 (1)

2:56.721 (1)

57.299 (1)

3:53.889

57.168 (1)

61.568 QB

83 DRIZNERS Jarrad

84 LEAHY Conor

86 PLAPP Lucas

3 WELSFORD Sam

2 SUI - Switzerland 1:04.347 (2) 2:01.400 (2)

57.053 (2)

2:58.895 (2)

57.495 (2)

3:57.059

58.164 (2)

60.744

65 FROIDEVAUX Robin

66 IMHOF Claudio

297 SCHMID Mauro

299 THIEBAUD Valere

3 1 USA - United States 1:02.816 (1) 2:00.661 (2)

57.845 (2)

2:57.908 (2)

57.247 (2)

3:54.358

56.450 (1)

61.444 QG

315 HOOVER Gavin

316 LAMBIE Ashton

317 LANGE Colby

319 YOUNG Eric (X)

2 FRA - France 1:03.254 (2) 2:00.400 (1)

57.146 (1)

2:57.595 (1)

57.195 (1)

3:56.045

58.450 (2)

61.005 QB

25 THOMAS Benjamin

146 COSTEPLANE Aurelien (X)

147 DAVY Clement

150 MAITRE Florian

4 1 ITA - Italy 1:03.647 (2) 2:00.502 (2)

56.855 (1)

2:57.017 (1)

56.515 (1)

3:55.383

58.366 (1)

61.177 QG

41 BERTAZZO Liam

42 LAMON Francesco

192 GANNA Filippo

194 SCARTEZZINI Michele (X)

2 GER - Germany 1:03.444 (1) 2:00.382 (1)

56.938 (2)

2:59.307 (2)

58.925 (2)

4:02.193

1:02.886 (2)

59.457

157 GROSS Felix

160 ROHDE Leon

156 FRAHM Jasper (X)

163 WEINSTEIN Domenic
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Communiqué no. 4725-27 January 2019

Men's Team Pursuit  /  Poursuite par équipe hommes
First Round  /  Premier tour

Results  /  Résultats
Fri 25 Jan 2019 - Race distance: 4000m

Rank
Team /

Name
1000m

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h

Heat

Qualification Rule:

The winners of heats 3 and 4 in the First round ride the final for the gold and silver medals.

The remaining six teams will be ranked by their times in the First round and will be paired as follows:

The two fastest teams ride the final for the bronze medal.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

(X) Rider pulled out before the finish QB Qualified for Bronze QG Qualified for Gold
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Communiqué no. 4925-27 January 2019

Men's Team Pursuit  /  Poursuite par équipe hommes
Finals  /  Finales

Results and Final Classification  /  Résultats et classement final
Fri 25 Jan 2019 - Race distance: 4000m

 

World Record 3:49.804 AUSTRALIA  Brisbane (AUS) 5 APR 2018

Rank
Team /

Name
1000m

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h

Final for Gold

GOLD 1 ITA - Italy 1:02.982 (1) 1:59.719 (1)

56.737 (1)

2:56.459 (1)

56.740 (1)

3:53.478

57.019 (1)

61.676

41 BERTAZZO Liam

42 LAMON Francesco

192 GANNA Filippo

193 PLEBANI Davide (X)

SILVER 2 USA - United States 1:03.400 (2) 2:00.513 (2)

57.113 (2)

3:00.657 (2)

1:00.144 (2)

3:59.215

58.558 (2)

60.197

318 SUMMERHILL Daniel

316 LAMBIE Ashton

317 LANGE Colby

319 YOUNG Eric (X)

Final for Bronze

BRONZE 3 AUS - Australia 1:02.932 (1) 1:59.996 (1)

57.064 (1)

2:58.513 (1)

58.517 (1)

3:57.423

58.910 (1)

60.651

88 SLATTERY Godfrey (X)

83 DRIZNERS Jarrad

84 LEAHY Conor

86 PLAPP Lucas

4 FRA - France 1:03.088 (2) 2:00.313 (2)

57.225 (2)

2:59.118 (2)

58.805 (2)

3:58.738

59.620 (2)

60.317

25 THOMAS Benjamin

24 TABELLION Valentin (X)

147 DAVY Clement

150 MAITRE Florian

Placed after First Round

5 SUI - Switzerland

65 FROIDEVAUX Robin

66 IMHOF Claudio

297 SCHMID Mauro

299 THIEBAUD Valere

6 LOK - Lokosphinx

240 MUKHOMEDIAROV Dmitrii

242 SMIRNOV Ivan

243 SVESHNIKOV Kirill

244 SYRITSA Gleb

7 KOR - Republic of Korea

221 IM Jaeyeon

223 MIN Kyeongho

225 PARK Sanghoon

226 SHIN Dongin

8 GER - Germany

157 GROSS Felix

160 ROHDE Leon

156 FRAHM Jasper

163 WEINSTEIN Domenic
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Communiqué no. 4925-27 January 2019

Men's Team Pursuit  /  Poursuite par équipe hommes
Finals  /  Finales

Results and Final Classification  /  Résultats et classement final
Fri 25 Jan 2019 - Race distance: 4000m

Rank
Team /

Name
1000m

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h

Did not qualify first round

9 POL - Poland

57 KRAWCZYK Szymon

273 KAISER Adrian

276 RUDYK Bartosz

277 TEKLINSKI Adrian

10 JPN - Japan

46 IMAMURA Shunsuke

203 CHIKATANI Ryo

205 ICHIMARU Shogo

208 SAWADA Keitaro

11 RUS - Russian Federation

288 KULIKOV Vladislav

287 EVTUSHENKO Alexander

289 KURBATOV Aleksei

290 MANAKOV Viktor

12 BLR - Belarus

10 KARALIOK Yauheni

11 TSISHKOU Raman

102 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni

104 SHEMETAU Mikhail

13 VNZ - Team Vantage New Zealand Track Trade Team

323 JACKSON George

324 O'DONNELL Bailey

325 STRONG Corbin

326 TREYMANE Jarred

14 UKR - Ukraine

71 GLADYSH Roman

72 HRYNIV Vitaliy

307 DZHUS Volodymyr

309 SHCHERBAN Vladyslav

15 CHN - China

116 CHEN Zhiwen

117 GUO Liang

119 SHI Yahui

123 ZHOU Hongfei

16 KAZ - Kazakhstan

49 ZAKHAROV Artyom

215 GAINEYEV Robert

218 TURAR Assylkhan

220 ZHUMAKAN Alisher
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Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

(X) Rider pulled out before the finish




